WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

11/22/24 12:25:20

www.WestAuction.com

CNC Machinery & Tools near San Francisco, CA

Auction Opens. Tue, Mar 16 10:00am PT

Lot
100

101
102
103
104
105

106
107
108

111
112A
112B
113
114

115
116
117
118
119
120
121

122
123
124
125
126

127
128

Title

Akira-Seiki SV-1000 4-Axis CNC Vertical
Machining Center

Akira-Seiki Performa JR CNC Milling Machine
Morton Horizontal Band Saw

Kaeser Air Compressor

Single Lip Flute Angle Grinder

Standridge Granite Core Precision Machine
Bench

Master 100,000 BTU Propane Shop Heater
Scrap Metal Lot

Variety Lot - Trinco Dry Blaster, Grinding
Whesels, Tools & Qil

Metal Shelf W/ Contents

Granite Precision Machine Bench and Tooling
Werner 20ft Aluminum Extension Ladder
Okamoto 2-Axis Grinder

Granite Precision Work Bench with Contents of
Cabinet

SPI M SP-66-FP Magnetic Sinc Plate
Suburban Master Grind

Chinese Outside Micrometer

Radius Dresser

Neutrofier 11 Magnetic Chuck Control
Randy Tool & Die

Wood Box W/ Multiple Sizes Of Meta Tooling
Bits ?7?

Meyer Plug Gage Set

Mitutoyo Height Master

Metal Shelf with Contents

Huot Toolscoot Cart with Tooling

55 Gallon Oil Containment Drum with Spigot
and Stand

Okamoto ACC 12-24 DX Surface Grinder
Metal Cabinet with Contents

12

Auction Closes: Thu, Mar 18 10:30am PT

Lot

129
130
131

132
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141A
141B
142
143

144
145
146
147

148

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158

Title

Donaldson Torit Dust Vacuum
9-Drawer Craftsman Tool Box with Contents

Bridgeport Easy Track DX CNC Knee Milling
Machine

Metal Rack & Step Ladder and El. Heater
Kent USA Metal Lathe

Hammerhead Stainless Steel Tool Box

Shop Air Compressor

CSPS Stainless Steel Tool Box with Contents
Wooden Table and Contents

Torin Tool Box with Contents

(14) Shop Lamps

(2) Metal Parts Racks with Bins and Contents
Performax Belt & Disc Sander

8-Drawer Black Metal Tool Box with Contents

SMC Tooling Cabinets with 10-Drawers &
Contents

Taco Tool Box with Contents
Office Lot - Desks, Tables, Microwave
Black Amana Refrigerator/Freezer

Shelftech Stainless Steel Rolling Rack with
Contents

Shelftech Stainless Steel Rolling Rack with
Contents

Craftsman 19.2 EX Cordless Drill

New 16pc Deep Impact Socket Set

(3) Meta Tool Bit Boxes with Contents
Skil Palm Sander

Bosch Roto Hammer

Craftsman Belt Sander with Box

Red Metal Tool Box with Contents
Assorted Hand Tools & Parts
Craftsman 16 Gallon Wet/Dry Vacuum



11/22/24 12:25:20

Lot Title

159  Office Contents - Computers, File Cabinets,
Copiers, Printers

200 XLO LectraForm EDM by Ex-Cello-O Corp

202 SIMCO Liquid/Solid Seperator

203  Advantage Air Dryer

204  Torit Vibra Shake Dust Collector VS-2400

300 Komatsu Propane 50001b Forklift

301 Angle Plate and Jaws for Milling Machine

302 Variety Lot - Tooling Bits, Metal Rings,
Hardware Bin & Paint

303  Craftsman 12in Band Saw

304  Grizzly Belt and Disc Sander

305 Wissota Ball Bearing Bench Grinder with Metal
Bench

306 Bookshelf
307 (2) Meta Work Benches
308 Metal Working Bench with Vice

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12pm (PT) on Monday, March, 22, 2010.
Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about
payments

General Removal: 10:00 am to 4:00 pm on Tuesday, March 23, 2010.

Please note: Several pieces of equipment must be removed in a particular order after the general removal
period has ended. The scheduled removal date for these piecesis posted in the item descriptions when
they apply.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Please come
prepared. Forklift assistance may be provided during general removal period at auctioneer's discretion on
afirst-come, first-serve basis.

If you need help with rigging, transportation, and storage, contact McL aughlin Draying Company or the
service provider of your choice. If you would like a phone number for alocal rigging company out of the
San Francisco Bay Area please call us at 530-661-0490.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

2/2


http://www.westauction.com/home/payment
http://www.westauction.com/home/transport

