

## www.WestAuction.com

## CNC Machinery & Tools near San Francisco, CA

**Auction Opens:** Tue, Mar 16 10:00am PT **Auction Closes:** Thu, Mar 18 10:30am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
100	Akira-Seiki SV-1000 4-Axis CNC Vertical	129	Donaldson Torit Dust Vacuum
	Machining Center	130	9-Drawer Craftsman Tool Box with Contents
101	Akira-Seiki Performa JR CNC Milling Machine	131	Bridgeport Easy Track DX CNC Knee Milling
102	Morton Horizontal Band Saw		Machine
103	Kaeser Air Compressor	132	Metal Rack & Step Ladder and El. Heater
104	Single Lip Flute Angle Grinder	134	Kent USA Metal Lathe
105	Standridge Granite Core Precision Machine	135	Hammerhead Stainless Steel Tool Box
106	Bench	136	Shop Air Compressor
106	Master 100,000 BTU Propane Shop Heater	137	CSPS Stainless Steel Tool Box with Contents
107	Scrap Metal Lot	138	Wooden Table and Contents
108	Variety Lot - Trinco Dry Blaster, Grinding Wheels, Tools & Oil	139	Torin Tool Box with Contents
111	Metal Shelf W/ Contents	140	(14) Shop Lamps
	Granite Precision Machine Bench and Tooling	141A	(2) Metal Parts Racks with Bins and Contents
112A 112B	Werner 20ft Aluminum Extension Ladder	141B	Performax Belt & Disc Sander
113	Okamoto 2-Axis Grinder	142	8-Drawer Black Metal Tool Box with Contents
114	Granite Precision Work Bench with Contents of	143	SMC Tooling Cabinets with 10-Drawers & Contents
	Cabinet	144	Talco Tool Box with Contents
115	SPI MSP-66-FP Magnetic Sinc Plate	145	Office Lot - Desks, Tables, Microwave
116	Suburban Master Grind	146	Black Amana Refrigerator/Freezer
117	Chinese Outside Micrometer	147	Shelftech Stainless Steel Rolling Rack with
118	Radius Dresser		Contents
119	Neutrofier II Magnetic Chuck Control	148	Shelftech Stainless Steel Rolling Rack with
120	Randy Tool & Die		Contents
121	Wood Box W/ Multiple Sizes Of Metal Tooling Bits ??	150	Craftsman 19.2 EX Cordless Drill
122	Meyer Plug Gage Set	151	New 16pc Deep Impact Socket Set
123	Mitutoyo Height Master	152	(3) Metal Tool Bit Boxes with Contents
124	Metal Shelf with Contents	153	Skil Palm Sander
125	Huot Toolscoot Cart with Tooling	154	Bosch Roto Hammer
126	55 Gallon Oil Containment Drum with Spigot	155	Craftsman Belt Sander with Box
140	and Stand	156	Red Metal Tool Box with Contents
127	Okamoto ACC 12-24 DX Surface Grinder	157	Assorted Hand Tools & Parts
128	Metal Cabinet with Contents	158	Craftsman 16 Gallon Wet/Dry Vacuum

Lot	Title
159	Office Contents - Computers, File Cabinets, Copiers, Printers
200	XLO Lectra-Form EDM by Ex-Cello-O Corp
202	SIMCO Liquid/Solid Seperator
203	Advantage Air Dryer
204	Torit Vibra Shake Dust Collector VS-2400
300	Komatsu Propane 5000lb Forklift
301	Angle Plate and Jaws for Milling Machine
302	Variety Lot - Tooling Bits, Metal Rings, Hardware Bin & Paint
303	Craftsman 12in Band Saw
304	Grizzly Belt and Disc Sander
305	Wissota Ball Bearing Bench Grinder with Metal Bench
306	Bookshelf

(2) Metal Work Benches

Metal Working Bench with Vice

307

308

Payment Due: Full payment must be made no later than 12pm (PT) on Monday, March, 22, 2010. Payment Methods: We accept cash, cashier's check, wire/bank transfer and credit cards. MORE about payments

General Removal: 10:00 am to 4:00 pm on Tuesday, March 23, 2010.

Please note: Several pieces of equipment must be removed in a particular order after the general removal period has ended. The scheduled removal date for these pieces is posted in the item descriptions when they apply.

Removal Assistance: Buyers are solely responsible for the removal of purchased items. Please come prepared. Forklift assistance may be provided during general removal period at auctioneer's discretion on a first-come, first-serve basis.

If you need help with rigging, transportation, and storage, contact <u>McLaughlin Draying Company</u> or the service provider of your choice. If you would like a phone number for a local rigging company out of the San Francisco Bay Area please call us at 530-661-0490.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 13% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**